1 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
PN
EU
M
AT
IC
 T

• 6 vane extended life motor
• made in USA
Ordering Information:
• GT200PSSPKG: GT200PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive & std reaction arm.
• GT200PSSPKG/FRL: GT200PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std reaction arm & 001-A-0111
digital FRL.
• GT200PSSPKG/ITFRL: GT200PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std reaction arm &
NEW 001-A-0112 InteliTorq FRL upgrade.
PN
EU
M

• 6 vane extended life motor
• made in USA
Ordering Information:
• GT500PSSPKG: GT500PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive & std reaction arm.
• GT500PSSPKG/FRL: GT500PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std reaction arm & 001-A-0111
digital FRL.
• GT500PSSPKG/ITFRL: GT500PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std  reaction arm & NEW
001-A-0112 InteliTorq FRL upgrade.
 P
N
EU

DIMENSIONS (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS GENERAL FEATURES:
Ordering Information:
• GT800PSSPKG: GT800PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive & std reaction arm.
• GT800PSSPKG/FRL: GT800PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std reaction arm & 001-A-0111
digital FRL.
• GT800PSSPKG/ITFRL: GT800PSS tool c/w 3/4” sq drive, std   reaction arm & NEW
001-A-0112 InteliTorq FRL upgrade.
PN
EU
M

DIMENSIONS (mm)
GENERAL FEATURES:
Ordering Information:
• GT1300PSSPKG: GT1300PSS tool c/w 1” sq drive & std reaction arm.
• GT1300PSSPKG/FRL: GT1300PSS tool c/w 1” sq drive, std reaction arm & 001-A-0111
digital FRL.
• GT1300PSSPKG/ITFRL: GT1300PSS tool c/w 1” sq drive, std reaction arm & NEW
001-A-0112 InteliTorq FRL upgrade.
 P
N
EU